
Brahmapur - Cuttack Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/58434 - Pass - ECoR 
BRAG/Barang Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction 

0h 32m - 12 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAM Brahmapur 07:30 3 1 0 92 20 ECoR
2 CAP Chatrapur 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 21 59 ECoR
3 GAM Ganjam 07:54 07:55 1m 1 30 75 9 ECoR
4 KIT Khallikot 08:18 08:19 1m 0 1 59 79 ECoR
5 BALU Balugaon 08:32 08:33 1m 0 1 76 71 9 ECoR
6 GNGD Gangadharpur 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 89 60 21 ECoR
7 KUU Kuhuri 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 97 58 27 ECoR
8 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 104 85 10 ECoR
9 BSDP Bhusandpur 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 114 70 19 ECoR
10 NKP Nirakarpur 09:16 09:17 1m 0 1 121 57 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 4 1 147 57 16 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 10:10 10:15 5m 1 1 166 40 33 ECoR
13 MCS Mancheswar 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 173 35 30 ECoR
14 PTAB Patia P.H. 10:31 10:32 1m 0 1 176 38 29 ECoR
15 BRAG Barang Junction 10:42 10:43 1m 0 1 182 63 28 ECoR
16 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 10:50 10:51 1m 0 1 190 11 27 ECoR
17 CTC Cuttack Junction 11:15 2 1 194 - 28 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:41)

May 18 2024 (01:41)

1

1


